
Taman REM, Kota Tinggi

30 Jan - 1 Feb 2022

KOTA TINGGI GOLD ARCHERY TOURNAMENT 2022

Barebow Men

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 606 MUHAMMAD IDHAM LIHAN Abdullah FAC 6 (0,0,0,0,0)

9/ 525 HAMIRIZA SHAH Hamim AS2 4 (0,0,0,0,0)

5/ 554 ADLY FAEZI Mazlan GADEK 4 (0,0,0,0,0)

4/ 556 HATRIHALOBOR Asmawi MALQA 6 (0,0,0,0,0)

14/ 494 MUHAMMAD FADLY Ramly MURNI 5 (0,0,0,0,0,0)

6/ 551 NOR AZIZAN Tarja MURNI 7 (0,0,0,0,0,0)

7/ 533 MOHAMAD SOFIAN Rahim IMA 6 (0,0,0,0)

2/ 585 MOHD YATIM Hj Dris SAWMUO 2 (0,0,0,0)

MUHAMMAD IDHAM LIHAN A (FAC)

3 (0,0,0,0,0)

HATRIHALOBOR A (MALQA)

7 (0,0,0,0,0)

NOR AZIZAN T (MURNI)

7 (0,0,0,0)

MOHAMAD SOFIAN R (IMA)

1 (0,0,0,0)

HATRIHALOBOR A (MALQA)

6 (0,0,0,0)

NOR AZIZAN T (MURNI)

2 (0,0,0,0)

MUHAMMAD IDHAM LIHAN A (FAC)

7 (0,0,0,0)

MOHAMAD SOFIAN R (IMA)

1 (0,0,0,0)

GOLD

HATRIHALOBOR A (MALQA)

SILVER

NOR AZIZAN T (MURNI)

BRONZE

MUHAMMAD IDHAM LIHAN A (FAC)

Final Rank
1 HATRIHALOBOR Asmawi MALQA
2 NOR AZIZAN Tarja MURNI
3 MUHAMMAD IDHAM LIHAN Abdullah FAC
4 MOHAMAD SOFIAN Rahim IMA
5 MUHAMMAD FADLY Ramly MURNI 5
6 HAMIRIZA SHAH Hamim AS2 4
6 ADLY FAEZI Mazlan GADEK 4
8 MOHD YATIM Hj Dris SAWMUO 2
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Taman REM, Kota Tinggi

30 Jan - 1 Feb 2022

KOTA TINGGI GOLD ARCHERY TOURNAMENT 2022

Barebow Men

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 606 MUHAMMAD IDHAM LIHAN Abdullah FAC 6 (0,0,0)

16/ 477 KHAIRUL IDHAN Mat Yasin GADEK 0 (0,0,0)

9/ 525 HAMIRIZA SHAH Hamim AS2 7 (0,0,0,0,0)

8/ 525 MD MUZAFFAR Mohamad Moharam IMA 3 (0,0,0,0,0)

5/ 554 ADLY FAEZI Mazlan GADEK 6 (0,0,0,0)

12/ 504 AZMAN Jasmi GADEK 2 (0,0,0,0)

13/ 498 SHAMSUDDIN Ahmad INFINITY 2 (0,0,0,0)

4/ 556 HATRIHALOBOR Asmawi MALQA 6 (0,0,0,0)

3/ 575 MD BALYA HIDIR Md Saleh LATIF 4 (0,0,0,0,0)

14/ 494 MUHAMMAD FADLY Ramly MURNI 6 (0,0,0,0,0)

11/ 514 TAHA Enil MALQA 4 (0,0,0,0,0)

6/ 551 NOR AZIZAN Tarja MURNI 6 (0,0,0,0,0)

7/ 533 MOHAMAD SOFIAN Rahim IMA 6 (0,0,0,0)

10/ 522 MOHAMED SHAM Sidek WAW 2 (0,0,0,0)

15/ 478 MUHD FAIZ Onn COJA 0 (0,0,0)

2/ 585 MOHD YATIM Hj Dris SAWMUO 6 (0,0,0)

MUHAMMAD IDHAM LIHAN A (FAC)

6 (0,0,0,0,0)

HAMIRIZA SHAH H (AS2)

4 (0,0,0,0,0)

ADLY FAEZI M (GADEK)

4 (0,0,0,0,0)

HATRIHALOBOR A (MALQA)

6 (0,0,0,0,0)

MUHAMMAD FADLY R (MURNI)

5 (0,0,0,0,0,0)

NOR AZIZAN T (MURNI)

7 (0,0,0,0,0,0)

MOHAMAD SOFIAN R (IMA)

6 (0,0,0,0)

MOHD YATIM HD (SAWMUO)

2 (0,0,0,0)
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